APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1530047

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15339

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NEAR BASANTI COLONY ROURKELA DISTT. SUNDERGARH ORISSA,

SUNDARGARH , ODISHA - 769012

5 PRINCIPAL NAME LOKANATH PRADHAN

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc.,BED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID dav_rourkela12@rediffmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 06612420047

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION ’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/626_CBSE%20AFFILIATION%20UPTO%2031.03.2029.pdf ‘
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF ’ http://davrkl.org/File/373/Registration%20Certificate.pdf ‘
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ http:/davrkl.org/File/373/NOC%20state%20govt.pdf ‘
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ http:/davrkl.org/File/373/COR_2022-2027_merged.pdf ‘
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND [T'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/JLU_Building%20Safety%20certificate.pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/LT3_agnishamaseva.odisha.gov.in_certificateRenewals_renewalCertificateUser_2755.pdf ‘

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/2XK_SELF%20DECLARATION.pdf ‘
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND ’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/UXM_Sanitation%20certificate%202025.pdf ‘
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO. | DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://davrkl.org/File/373/EA7_FEE%20STRUCTURE%20NOTICE%202025-
26.pdf




ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/H3E_ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%202025-26.pdf ‘

’ http://davrkl.org/File/373/LMC%20MEMBERS.pdf ‘

’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/C3H_PTA%202025-26.pdf ‘

’ https://davrkl.org/File/373/R9D_result%20last%203%20YERAS.pdf ‘

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

LOKANATH PRADHAN

114

19

41

50

1.35

01 SHRUTI SAGARIKA DEV

YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
STUDENTS PASSED
1 2025 231 229 99.1
RESULT CLASS: Xl
YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS

1

STUDENTS

PASSED

2025 261 257 98.1

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING
THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

43105
74 & 46

8 & 81

YES
24
21

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ajQdTPyEMo4

SL NO.
1

Rajlaxmi Senapati
Sunanda Jena OTHER

Suman Mishra PGT

TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
PRT B.Sc.

BA

B.Sc.



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Bijaya laxmi Dash
Nivedita Pandia
Manisha Mishra
Samita Mohanty
Susmita Guru

Anita Mohanty
Ananya Dhar
Sumanta Ku. Patel
Sunita Samal
Madhuchhanda Mohanty
Kanakalata Mishra
Sasmita Panda
Basanti Pruseth
Anuradha Mandal
Anita Mandal

Minati Nahak

Sangita Mohanty
Meeta Mohanty

Anju Agarwal

Soma Ghosh
Rajashree Panda
Jayshree Das

Shreeti Dash

Reena Bonik

Satprit Kaur

Suneeta Sahoo
Gagan Bihari Pattnaik
Ravi kant Bhusan
Suresh Ku Panda
Jagannath Nayak
Priya Nayak

Nihar Ranjan Dash
Abhayakant Choudhury
Anandini Thakur
Atanu Chaterjee
Arijita Dasgupta

M Little s ray
Jyotishree Mohapatra
Parmila kumari Ram
Sunita P Panda

Jayashree Patra

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

MA

MA

MA

MA

BA

MA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MA

B.Sc.

MA

B.SC

MA

MA

BA

MA

MA

BA

BA

M.SC

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

MA

MA

MA

MA

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

BA

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

MA

MA

MA

MA

M.COM,MA

M.COM

MA

MA

BA

M.Sc.



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Suraj ku Pradhan
Debashis Das
Sanghamitra Parida
Soumya Suravita Guru
Susmita Chintak
Parna Banerjee
Biswanath Thanapati
Sourav Dutta
Soumita Mandal
Pratima Mishra
G.C.Sahu
Dhaneswar Jena
Tarsisya Tigga
Dibakara Sahu
Subash Dansana
Bhupati Mohanta
P.C.Panda
S.Pandey
AK.Panda

J.Lakra

S.Toppo

Menka Das

Nilu Gochhayat
Rashmita Pradhan
Sanju Kalait

Maikel Tirkey
Hemant Deep
Prashanta Ku. Nayak
Bijay Kumar Pradhan
Bishnu Priya Patra
Smita Sucharita
Swapna Ghosh
Satyabadi Gouda
Mr.Lokanath Pradhan
Smita Mishra

Pulin Ch. Routray
Babita Gupta

Smita Roy

Bijaya Kumar Mishra
Razia Sultana

P.K. Mishra

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

M.SC B.ED

B.SC

MA

MTECH

MA

BA

MA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

BA

BA

UNDER MATRIC

UNDER MATRIC

BA

BA

BA

MATRIC

UNDER MATRIC

|.COM

UNDER MATRIC

UNDER MATRIC

UNDER MATRIC

UNDER MATRIC

1A

UNDER MATRIC

UNDER MATRIC

UNDER MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

B.Sc.

MA

M.Sc.

B.COM

M.Sc.

BA

BAMUSIC

BA

BA

M.Sc.

MA

MA



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

90

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Lilima Dash

Baijayanti Pattnaik
Puspangini Mohanty
Sharmistha Dash
Annapurna Sarangi
Manoranjan Swain

Paresh Sahoo

Nandita Bose

Pravati Mohanty

Jyotsna Mishra

Alaka Pattnaik

Minati Patra

Ajanta Mohapatra
DUSMANTA KUMAR BEHERA
SUREN KUMAR PANDA
BALARAM BEHERA
SATYAJIT JANA
PRABHANJAN MISHRA
PRIYA DARSHINI PRADHAN
REMA MITRA

GANAPATI MISHRA
SIBANI BISWAL

PRITEE SINGH

BEENA SHARMA
SANAPALA PRATYUSHA
SANDYA KISPOTTA
ANURADHA RANI
RAJSHREE MOHAPATRA
SULEKHA PANDEY
SRUTAKIRTI PATI
AMITAV PARIAL
BIKISMITA BHOI

SARAT KUMAR BEHERA
AISURYA NATHSHARMA
PRANGYA PARAMITA SAHOO
BIJAYALAXMI PANDA
ANITA PRADHAN
ANANYA ACHARYA
SANDHYARANI SAHOO
KALYANI PRADHAN

PRATYASHA MOHAPATRA

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MA

MA

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

BA

MA

MA

MA

MA

BA

MA

M.Sc.

B.COM, B.P. ED

MA

M.COM.

M.A.B.ED

MCA

M.SC B.ED

MA

M SC, M PHIL

M SC

MA

MA

M SC

UNDER MATRIC

MA

M SC

MA

MA

MA

B SC

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.SC



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

KARISHMA PANIGRAHI

SHALINEE SAHU

CEMA PATEL

AZAD PREM YADAV

ANUSAYA PATRA

PRAKASH CHANDRA BEHERA

SATYABRATA TRIPATHY

DEBJANI DASH

SUVENDU SATHUA

SHRUTI SAGARIKA DEB

ARPITA DALAI

NILANJANA LENKA

SUYASHA SAHA

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PTI

PGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

OTHER

PRT

B.SC

B TECH

M COM

MA

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

MA

MA

MA

MA

GNM

MA



